KAF
Force Transducer
Applications
Features
•  1 kN to 500 kN
•  High accuracy
•  For measuring of tensile and
   compressive forces

ØA
63
Order Example
Type Code Description
KAF/10kN/0.1  Force transducer 10kN with 0.1% accuracy
  Accuracy class
  Rated force
  Model
KAF-E/100kN/0,2/24V/±10V Force transducer 100kN with 0.2% accuracy and integrated amplifier
  Output signal
  Supply voltage
  Accuracy class
  Rated load
  E = Integrated amplifier
  Model
Type Code Description
Load button XKM 019
XKM 044
XKM 045
XKM 046
K12-50 for KAF 1 kN to 10 kN
K24-50 for KAF 20 kN and 50 kN
K36-120 for KAF 100 kN and 200 kN
K45-120 for KAF 250 kN to 500 kN
Base plate XKM 037
XKM 038
XKM 035
XKM 031
For KAF 1 kN to 10 kN
For KAF 20 kN and 50 kN
For KAF 100 kN and 200 kN
For KAF 250 kN to 500 kN
Rod end bearing GKA 12
GKA 25
GKA 35
GKA 45
GKA 50
GKA 60
With locknut for KAF 1 kN to 10 kN
With locknut for KAF 20 kN and 50 kN
With locknut for KAF 100 kN
With adapter for KAF 200 kN
With locknut for KAF 250 kN and 300 kN
With adapter for KAF 500 kN
Connector male
and cable
XKC 041
XKC 044.01
XKC 046.03
XKC 046.04
XKC 071
Connector male instead of open cable ends, 6-pin
Connector male, mounted to sensor body, 5-pin
Connecting cable 5 m for XKC 044.01, 5-pin
Connecting cable 10 m for XKC 044.01, 5-pin
Plug connected to force transducer (TEDS), 6-pin
ATEX-Certificate KAF-EX For 1 kN ... 500 kN.
Please note ATEX data sheet!
CANopen interface KAF-DI For 20 kN to 500 kN
Please note data sheet „Force Transducer with CANopen Interface“!
Accessoires/ Options
 Data sheet KAF • Subject to technical changes • 03/2025
A.S.T. – Angewandte System Technik GmbH, Mess- und Regeltechnik • www.ast.de64